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1. Pune University General Merit List 
Merit 
No. 

Admit Card  
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 
 

1 MC140393 DHRUVIKA SONI Open 64 

2 MC140501 SAINATH DESHPANDE Open 58 

3 MC140392 JAYESH JAIN Open 58 

4 MC140441 PRANAV KUMAR Open 56 

5 MC140366 NIRANJAN BAGADE OBC 56 

6 MC140224 RIMA MANE Open 56 

7 MC140068 ROSHAN DSOUZA Open 55 

8 MC140467 MANJIRI BELGAONKAR Open 53 

9 MC140465 PALLAVI KOLAMBKAR Open 53 

10 MC140425 TEJAL GUJAR OBC 52 

11 MC140358 SACHIN KHODADE Open 52 

12 MC140235 MAYURESH GOKHALE Open 52 

13 MC140565 SWAPNA BULBULE Open 51 

14 MC140522 HARSHADA BOROLE OBC 51 

15 MC140374 AMIT DESHMUKH Open 51 

16 MC140242 HARSHADA JOSHI Open 51 

17 MC140222 TILOTTAMA ARVIKAR Open 51 

18 MC140122 DNYANDEO JADHAV OBC 51 

19 MC140342 AMRUTA TAWARE Open 50 

20 MC140330 JANHAVI CHAVAN Open 50 

21 MC140259 KOMAL DESHMUKH NT-B 50 

22 MC140233 ROSHANI SINGH Open 50 

23 MC140208 DEEPAK BAWISKAR Open 50 

24 MC140416 JINO THOMAS Open 49 

25 MC140248 LATIKA GOSAVI NT-B 49 

26 MC140220 APARNA GHORPADE Open 49 

27 MC140193 ASHRAF SHAIKH Open 49 

28 MC140181 SATISH SHEDGE Open 49 

29 MC140157 PALLAVI DEVADKAR NT-C 49 

30 MC140106 DEEPSHIKHA SAWANT Open 49 

31 MC140080 RAKESH BANIK Open 49 

32 MC140048 SANKET TIKAM SBC 49 

33 MC140040 DHANSHRI BADHE Open 49 



34 MC140030 SHILPA DESAI Open 49 

35 MC140443 SHIVANGI NAIK NT-C 48 

36 MC140433 ANJALI AJGAONKAR Open 48 

37 MC140431 SHRADHHA WAIKAR OBC 48 

38 MC140382 AMIT JAGWANI Open 48 

39 MC140354 SURAJ SHEDGE Open 48 

40 MC140221 NEHA MAHAJAN Open 48 

41 MC140166 CHINMAY WAGHUMBARE SBC 48 

42 MC140144 SMITA YADAV Open 48 

43 MC140108 RESHMA KATKE Open 48 

44 MC140025 DIPESH JAGTAP SC 48 

45 MC140616 NILESH BUNDE OBC 47 

46 MC140578 NIKITA MANTRI Open 47 

47 MC140575 IRSHAD SHAIKH OBC 47 

48 MC140514 VIKAS SOUNDATE Open 47 

49 MC140473 MANOJ RATHOD Open 47 

50 MC140457 VILAS LOKHANDE Open 47 

51 MC140453 SHWETA KADAM Open 47 

52 MC140417 CHAYAN DOL OBC 47 

53 MC140391 ANUJA BHIDE Open 47 

54 MC140311 ABBAS LAKDAWALA Open 47 

55 MC140294 AMRTUTA YEWALE OBC 47 

56 MC140246 PRAGATI TRIMBAKE SC 47 

57 MC140159 MANSI DONGAONKAR Open 47 

58 MC140151 AFARIN KAZI Open 47 

59 MC140147 PUJA NATHE Open 47 

60 MC140139 ASHNIL PAWAR NT-B 47 

61 MC140135 VIKRANT MINOTRA Open 47 

62 MC140067 SUPRIYA PALANDE Open 47 

63 MC140545 TEJAL BHILARE Open 46 

64 MC140533 YOGESH DANGE Open 46 

65 MC140490 VICKY JADHAV OBC 46 

66 MC140463 SAYALI PHAKATKAR OBC 46 

67 MC140438 KSHITIJA GARADE Open 46 

68 MC140341 ADISHREE KULKARNI Open 46 

69 MC140326 RAHUL LEPCHA Open 46 

70 MC140271 SNEHAL GHORPADE Open 46 

71 MC140229 NAYANA MURADE Open 46 

72 MC140227 VINANTI YADAV Open 46 

73 MC140185 PRATIK TAWARE Open 46 

74 MC140138 KOMAL TAKALE SBC 46 

75 MC140114 POOJA KADAM Open 46 

76 MC140098 AJAYKUMAR GHADMODE Open 46 

77 MC140563 ASHWINI KACHI Open 45 



78 MC140536 SANKET AMRUTKAR OBC 45 

79 MC140485 NEERAJ GUPTA Open 45 

80 MC140401 ABHISHEK JADHAV Open 45 

81 MC140355 ROHIT PAWAR Open 45 

82 MC140306 SAYLI BHOJANE NT-B 45 

83 MC140214 SUSHANT KHANDRE Open 45 

84 MC140203 TUSHAR BHAWAR SC 45 

85 MC140179 ANIKET DESHPANDE Open 45 

86 MC140170 NEELAM BHALERAO SC 45 

87 MC140118 VARSHA JADHAV Open 45 

88 MC140105 NIKITA AWATI Open 45 

89 MC140102 POONAM MEHETRE SBC 45 

90 MC140073 SNEHAL SHELKE Open 45 

91 MC140010 RAHUL GUPTA Open 45 

92 MC140583 SEJAL KAD Open 44 

93 MC140529 OMKAR JADHAV Open 44 

94 MC140487 KOMAL MATE Open 44 

95 MC140335 SHRUTI TAMBOLI OBC 44 

96 MC140278 PRAJAKTA BAPAT Open 44 

97 MC140263 NIKHIL SARNAIK Open 44 

98 MC140261 GANESH DUDHAL Open 44 

99 MC140256 RUPALI BAGAVE OBC 44 

100 MC140252 RASHMI SINGH Open 44 

101 MC140239 PRAJAKTA BANSOD Open 44 

102 MC140156 PRUTHWIRAJ SONONE Open 44 

103 MC140042 PRADEEP JANGID Open 44 

104 MC140018 SANDESH SUTAR OBC 44 

105 MC140564 KOMAL SALUNKE Open 43 

106 MC140531 SNEHA PHAKATKAR OBC 43 

107 MC140521 MUGDHA DATE Open 43 

108 MC140402 BHUSHAN THORAT Open 43 

109 MC140388 POOJA SHILEDAR OBC 43 

110 MC140365 SNEHA HALANDE Open 43 

111 MC140337 AISHWARIA KALIYILUVILA Open 43 

112 MC140319 DIPIKA BHALERAO OBC 43 

113 MC140217 AKASH WAGHULE OBC 43 

114 MC140177 VARSHA GAVARI ST 43 

115 MC140173 SWATI WAKCHAURE OBC 43 

116 MC140167 YOGITA RANE Open 43 

117 MC140162 AKSHAY YADAV Open 43 

118 MC140125 MANISHA MANE NT-C 43 

119 MC140542 ROHIT DESHMUKH Open 42 

120 MC140448 SHRADDHA PRATAPWAR Open 42 

121 MC140435 PRANALI RANE Open 42 



122 MC140423 KETAN PAWAR Open 42 

123 MC140334 VEENA SAWANT Open 42 

124 MC140281 POOJA PRASAD Open 42 

125 MC140244 PRIYANKA MULAY OBC 42 

126 MC140231 PRADNYA NIMONKAR Open 42 

127 MC140163 POOJA GADEKAR Open 42 

128 MC140075 RITAJ BHOSALE Open 42 

129 MC140061 AARTI BHOSALE Open 42 

130 MC140036 SURAJ YADAV OBC 42 

131 MC140028 AKHILA ANILKUMAR Open 42 

132 MC140702 Mayuri Salunke Open 41 

133 MC140590 SUKHADA KULKARNI Open 41 

134 MC140571 ABHISHEK HONRAO Open 41 

135 MC140556 SURAJ JAGTAP Open 41 

136 MC140534 ARTI THAKUR Open 41 

137 MC140504 KISHOR WAGHMARE SC 41 

138 MC140452 GAJENDRA LAKHE NT-B 41 

139 MC140410 SNEHA DEVKAMBLE SC 41 

140 MC140346 SUPRIYA BHOSALE Open 41 

141 MC140253 RAHUL TORMAL Open 41 

142 MC140169 SNEHAL PUNEKAR Open 41 

143 MC140149 TEJAS WAJPE Open 41 

144 MC140131 ROHIT SAVANT SC 41 

145 MC140124 DHANASHRI MEHER OBC 41 

146 MC140094 AKSHAY KHARAT SC 41 

147 MC140062 POOJA DANGAVE OBC 41 

148 MC140497 BHAGYESH KULKARNI Open 40 

149 MC140459 BHAGYASHREE UBALE Open 40 

150 MC140383 SANDIP DHAKANE NT-D 40 

151 MC140349 SHASHANK NAIK Open 40 

152 MC140336 PALLAVI LABADE NT-C 40 

153 MC140312 SWANAND PATKI Open 40 

154 MC140286 SAVITA YADAV Open 40 

155 MC140272 TUSHAR CHOUGULE Open 40 

156 MC140257 SNEHAL AUTI Open 40 

157 MC140228 ROHIT PATIL OBC 40 

158 MC140186 ANWAY BHUTKAR OBC 40 

159 MC140183 YOGIRAJ KULKARNI Open 40 

160 MC140133 POONAM AVHAD NT-D 40 

161 MC140063 BHAGYASHREE GAWADE Open 40 

162 MC140057 ASHWINI GUNAWARE Open 40 

163 MC140045 PRIYANKA OGE Open 40 

164 MC140034 PRIYANKA GHUTE Open 40 

165 MC140579 RAVINDRA ASALKAR SBC 39 



166 MC140567 BHARAT NIMBALKAR Open 39 

167 MC140558 BHAGYASHREE VAIRAGI OBC 39 

168 MC140548 CHANDRAKANT HOTKAR SC 39 

169 MC140486 RASHMI BHAMRE Open 39 

170 MC140451 ABHISHEK AWALE Open 39 

171 MC140446 SACHIN SHINGARE Open 39 

172 MC140428 SNEHAL HANDE Open 39 

173 MC140375 NARENDER SINGH Open 39 

174 MC140305 ANAGHA WATWE Open 39 

175 MC140241 PRAVIN PATIL Open 39 

176 MC140201 MANJUSHA SAWANT OBC 39 

177 MC140188 RITESH DHAMNASKAR OBC 39 

178 MC140047 PRATIK SHELKE Open 39 

179 MC140046 PRATIKSHA SHELKE Open 39 

180 MC140037 POOJA KUMATHKAR Open 39 

181 MC140547 AISHWARYA BOTHATE Open 38 

182 MC140523 ANKITA BAGADE OBC 38 

183 MC140477 VISHAL PHAND Open 38 

184 MC140426 RUTUJA BHANDARE SBC 38 

185 MC140419 AKSHAY BHOGE OBC 38 

186 MC140369 VAISHALI LAGAD Open 38 

187 MC140368 AMRUTA EKBOTE SBC 38 

188 MC140345 HARSHARDHAN SHELAR SC 38 

189 MC140064 SWAPNAJA WANI OBC 38 

190 MC140053 SHEETAL KAMBLE SC 38 

191 MC140032 TUSHAR GARUD Open 38 

192 MC140546 PANDURANG GADE Open 37 

193 MC140525 ABHAYA BOTRE OBC 37 

194 MC140502 NIKITA LUNAWAT Open 37 

195 MC140442 SHRUTI SOLASKAR OBC 37 

196 MC140436 CHETAN PAWAR OBC 37 

197 MC140422 MIHIR KULKARNI Open 37 

198 MC140360 SWAPNIL DANI Open 37 

199 MC140304 KIRAN GUPTA Open 37 

200 MC140303 MANGESH DHAKTODE SC 37 

201 MC140182 PRIYANKA GANGAWANE SC 37 

202 MC140178 SUPRIYA PALANDE Open 37 

203 MC140140 ANITA NAIK Open 37 

204 MC140119 VIKAS WALHEKAR Open 37 

205 MC140033 NAYAN SAWANT Open 37 

206 MC140585 SNEHAL DEVKAR OBC 36 

207 MC140554 AMITKUMAR SAHANI Open 36 

208 MC140551 SHRADDHA HARPALE Open 36 

209 MC140539 SHUBHADA MARATKAR NT-B 36 



210 MC140513 VINAYAK PATOLE Open 36 

211 MC140506 POONAM PAIGUDE Open 36 

212 MC140464 PRACHITI BOKIL Open 36 

213 MC140461 JYOTI SHINDE SC 36 

214 MC140439 SONALI BHOSALE Open 36 

215 MC140387 GAURI BHILARE Open 36 

216 MC140332 JYOTI MENGADE Open 36 

217 MC140314 RAHUL RAUT OBC 36 

218 MC140243 KAVITA MHASKE Open 36 

219 MC140215 TOHID SHAIKH OBC 36 

220 MC140196 MAHESH BHANDARI OBC 36 

221 MC140152 PRADNYA GAJARMAL SC 36 

222 MC140103 SHUBHANGI SHARMA Open 36 

223 MC140701 Dnyanda Chindhade Open 35 

224 MC140577 VRUSHALI SASTE Open 35 

225 MC140512 PRATIK SATPUTE SC 35 

226 MC140469 KRANTI PATIL Open 35 

227 MC140454 VARSHA KHUTE OBC 35 

228 MC140450 DEVKINANDAN RAMARAF Open 35 

229 MC140444 AKSHAYKUMAR DIVATE OBC 35 

230 MC140307 PRADIP SALUNKHE OBC 35 

231 MC140258 RUPALI NARAWADE Open 35 

232 MC140198 RUTUJA DESHMUKH OBC 35 

233 MC140143 NEHA SARNAIK Open 35 

234 MC140136 PRASAD KUTE Open 35 

235 MC140104 PRITAM LONKAR OBC 35 

236 MC140085 TEJAS JADHAV Open 35 

237 MC140082 MONALI MANE VJNT-A 35 

238 MC140051 VAISHALI BHOSLE NT-B 35 

239 MC140031 SAMEER KODILKAR Open 35 

240 MC140012 POOJA JADHAV Open 35 

241 MC140619 DHANANJAY BACHHAV OBC 34 

242 MC140586 HEMANGINI BONDE OBC 34 

243 MC140552 TUSHAR MAZIRE Open 34 

244 MC140532 PRASHANT KEDARI Open 34 

245 MC140466 AJITKUMAR RAKSHE OBC 34 

246 MC140379 GAURI KADU Open 34 

247 MC140367 DEEPIKA BORSE OBC 34 

248 MC140265 KARISHMA SHINDE Open 34 

249 MC140230 SNEHA MANE Open 34 

250 MC140225 SALAKHA SARKAR Open 34 

251 MC140089 TUSHAR CHANDANSHIVE SC 34 

252 MC140078 MINAL INGALE Open 34 

253 MC140066 SHRIKANT POKALE Open 34 



254 MC140035 AMIT VAIDYA Open 34 

255 MC140400 ASHISH WAGHMARE SC 33 

256 MC140386 NIKHIL NANAWARE SC 33 

257 MC140361 SYBIL SABLE Open 33 

258 MC140351 RUPESH DEVLEKAR OBC 33 

259 MC140344 NILESH SOMOSHI Open 33 

260 MC140176 SHRUTIKA SAMUDRE Open 33 

261 MC140134 POOJA AHIRE ST 33 

262 MC140049 RESHMA SHAIKH Open 33 

263 MC140559 SUHAIL SAYYAD Open 32 

264 MC140524 SANKET RANGIRE OBC 32 

265 MC140430 SIDDHESH KADAM Open 32 

266 MC140424 EKATA GHULE Open 32 

267 MC140377 NUPUR KALASKAR Open 32 

268 MC140331 DATTPRASAD INGLE Open 32 

269 MC140184 ANKUSH SAPKAL Open 32 

270 MC140093 VINIT VAIDYA Open 32 

271 MC140483 RAVIRAJ PISAL Open 31 

272 MC140302 AKSHADA KAMBLE SC 31 

273 MC140300 MAHESH BIRADAR Open 31 

274 MC140197 MONIKA DUDAM SBC 31 

275 MC140121 RAHUL RASURE Open 31 

276 MC140570 BAPU GAWALI Open 30 

277 MC140472 ABHIJIT MORE OBC 30 

278 MC140407 KIRTI KULKARNI Open 30 

279 MC140397 ARCHNA DALVI Open 30 

280 MC140394 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARI Open 30 

281 MC140381 MAYUR SHIMPI OBC 30 

282 MC140310 PRIYA BALI Open 30 

283 MC140280 VISHAL CHIKHALE Open 30 

284 MC140043 SANCHALI CHAVAN NT-B 30 

285 MC140510 PRACHI RAUNDAL OBC 29 

286 MC140255 PRAJAKTA MORE Open 29 

287 MC140154 AKSHAY MARCHANDE SC 29 

288 MC140505 HITESH DOSHI Open 28 

289 MC140492 PUNAM KOTHARI Open 28 

290 MC140409 SARANG KULKARNI Open 28 

291 MC140405 NIKHIL MADAL Open 28 

292 MC140153 KIRAN HONRAO Open 28 

293 MC140005 TUSHAR THITE Open 28 

294 MC140543 SUYOG JAGTAP Open 27 

295 MC140481 PRANITA ARDE SC 27 

296 MC140432 NAMRATA CHAUDHARI OBC 27 

297 MC140333 KUNAL MAVLINGKAR Open 27 



298 MC140209 RUCHIR PATIL Open 27 

299 MC140189 NAZNEEN SHAIKH OBC 27 

300 MC140703 Snehal Tatar Open 26 

301 MC140516 TUSHAR GHULE Open 26 

302 MC140357 AMEYA PAWAR Open 26 

303 MC140343 BHUSHAN MAHANGARE Open 26 

304 MC140142 SONALI BHANDARI Open 26 

305 MC140412 SONAL GAIKWAD OBC 25 

306 MC140097 PARESH CHOUDHARY OBC 25 

307 MC140120 SAGAR THORAT SC 24 

308 MC140396 SWATI HINGE Open 23 

309 MC140219 GAYATRI GAWALI NT-B 23 

310 MC140113 VIDYA KAMBLE Open 20 

 
2. Pune University – VJNT-A Merit List 

Merit 
No. 

Admit Card 
No. First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MC140082 MONALI MANE VJNT-A 35 

 

3. Pune University – NT-B Merit List 
Merit 
No. 

Admit Card  
No. First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MC140259 KOMAL DESHMUKH NT-B 50 

2 MC140248 LATIKA GOSAVI NT-B 49 

3 MC140139 ASHNIL PAWAR NT-B 47 

4 MC140306 SAYLI BHOJANE NT-B 45 

5 MC140452 GAJENDRA LAKHE NT-B 41 

6 MC140539 SHUBHADA MARATKAR NT-B 36 

7 MC140051 VAISHALI BHOSLE NT-B 35 

8 MC140043 SANCHALI CHAVAN NT-B 30 

9 MC140219 GAYATRI GAWALI NT-B 23 

 

4. Pune University – NT-C Merit List 
Merit 
No. 

Admit Card  
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MC140157 PALLAVI DEVADKAR NT-C 49 

2 MC140443 SHIVANGI NAIK NT-C 48 

3 MC140125 MANISHA MANE NT-C 43 

4 MC140336 PALLAVI LABADE NT-C 40 

 
 
 
 



5. Pune University – NT-D Merit List 
Merit 
No. 

Admit Card 
No. First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MC140383 SANDIP DHAKANE NT-D 40 

2 MC140133 POONAM AVHAD NT-D 40 

 
6. Pune University – SC Merit List 

Merit 
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MC140025 DIPESH JAGTAP SC 48 

2 MC140246 PRAGATI TRIMBAKE SC 47 

3 MC140203 TUSHAR BHAWAR SC 45 

4 MC140170 NEELAM BHALERAO SC 45 

5 MC140504 KISHOR WAGHMARE SC 41 

6 MC140410 SNEHA DEVKAMBLE SC 41 

7 MC140131 ROHIT SAVANT SC 41 

8 MC140094 AKSHAY KHARAT SC 41 

9 MC140548 CHANDRAKANT HOTKAR SC 39 

10 MC140345 HARSHARDHAN SHELAR SC 38 

11 MC140053 SHEETAL KAMBLE SC 38 

12 MC140303 MANGESH DHAKTODE SC 37 

13 MC140182 PRIYANKA GANGAWANE SC 37 

14 MC140461 JYOTI SHINDE SC 36 

15 MC140152 PRADNYA GAJARMAL SC 36 

16 MC140512 PRATIK SATPUTE SC 35 

17 MC140089 TUSHAR CHANDANSHIVE SC 34 

18 MC140400 ASHISH WAGHMARE SC 33 

19 MC140386 NIKHIL NANAWARE SC 33 

20 MC140302 AKSHADA KAMBLE SC 31 

21 MC140154 AKSHAY MARCHANDE SC 29 

22 MC140481 PRANITA ARDE SC 27 

23 MC140120 SAGAR THORAT SC 24 

 

7. Pune University – ST Merit List 
Merit 
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MC140177 VARSHA GAVARI ST 43 

2 MC140134 POOJA AHIRE ST 33 

 
 
 
 
 



8. Pune University – OBC Merit List 
Merit 
No. 

Admit Card 
No. First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MC140366 NIRANJAN BAGADE OBC 56 

2 MC140425 TEJAL GUJAR OBC 52 

3 MC140522 HARSHADA BOROLE OBC 51 

4 MC140122 DNYANDEO JADHAV OBC 51 

5 MC140431 SHRADHHA WAIKAR OBC 48 

6 MC140616 NILESH BUNDE OBC 47 

7 MC140575 IRSHAD SHAIKH OBC 47 

8 MC140417 CHAYAN DOL OBC 47 

9 MC140294 AMRTUTA YEWALE OBC 47 

10 MC140490 VICKY JADHAV OBC 46 

11 MC140463 SAYALI PHAKATKAR OBC 46 

12 MC140536 SANKET AMRUTKAR OBC 45 

13 MC140335 SHRUTI TAMBOLI OBC 44 

14 MC140256 RUPALI BAGAVE OBC 44 

15 MC140018 SANDESH SUTAR OBC 44 

16 MC140531 SNEHA PHAKATKAR OBC 43 

17 MC140388 POOJA SHILEDAR OBC 43 

18 MC140319 DIPIKA BHALERAO OBC 43 

19 MC140217 AKASH WAGHULE OBC 43 

20 MC140173 SWATI WAKCHAURE OBC 43 

21 MC140244 PRIYANKA MULAY OBC 42 

22 MC140036 SURAJ YADAV OBC 42 

23 MC140124 DHANASHRI MEHER OBC 41 

24 MC140062 POOJA DANGAVE OBC 41 

25 MC140228 ROHIT PATIL OBC 40 

26 MC140186 ANWAY BHUTKAR OBC 40 

27 MC140558 BHAGYASHREE VAIRAGI OBC 39 

28 MC140201 MANJUSHA SAWANT OBC 39 

29 MC140188 RITESH DHAMNASKAR OBC 39 

30 MC140523 ANKITA BAGADE OBC 38 

31 MC140419 AKSHAY BHOGE OBC 38 

32 MC140064 SWAPNAJA WANI OBC 38 

33 MC140525 ABHAYA BOTRE OBC 37 

34 MC140442 SHRUTI SOLASKAR OBC 37 

35 MC140436 CHETAN PAWAR OBC 37 

36 MC140585 SNEHAL DEVKAR OBC 36 

37 MC140314 RAHUL RAUT OBC 36 

38 MC140215 TOHID SHAIKH OBC 36 

39 MC140196 MAHESH BHANDARI OBC 36 

40 MC140454 VARSHA KHUTE OBC 35 

41 MC140444 AKSHAYKUMAR DIVATE OBC 35 

42 MC140307 PRADIP SALUNKHE OBC 35 



43 MC140198 RUTUJA DESHMUKH OBC 35 

44 MC140104 PRITAM LONKAR OBC 35 

45 MC140619 DHANANJAY BACHHAV OBC 34 

46 MC140586 HEMANGINI BONDE OBC 34 

47 MC140466 AJITKUMAR RAKSHE OBC 34 

48 MC140367 DEEPIKA BORSE OBC 34 

49 MC140351 RUPESH DEVLEKAR OBC 33 

50 MC140524 SANKET RANGIRE OBC 32 

51 MC140472 ABHIJIT MORE OBC 30 

52 MC140381 MAYUR SHIMPI OBC 30 

53 MC140510 PRACHI RAUNDAL OBC 29 

54 MC140432 NAMRATA CHAUDHARI OBC 27 

55 MC140189 NAZNEEN SHAIKH OBC 27 

56 MC140412 SONAL GAIKWAD OBC 25 

57 MC140097 PARESH CHOUDHARY OBC 25 

 
9. Pune University – SBC Merit List 

Merit 
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MC140048 SANKET TIKAM SBC 49 

2 MC140166 CHINMAY WAGHUMBARE SBC 48 

3 MC140138 KOMAL TAKALE SBC 46 

4 MC140102 POONAM MEHETRE SBC 45 

5 MC140579 RAVINDRA ASALKAR SBC 39 

6 MC140426 RUTUJA BHANDARE SBC 38 

7 MC140368 AMRUTA EKBOTE SBC 38 

8 MC140197 MONIKA DUDAM SBC 31 

 

10. Pune University – 3% Merit List 
Merit 
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MC140233 ROSHANI SINGH Open 50 

2 MC140220 APARNA GHORPADE Open 49 

3 MC140514 VIKAS SOUNDATE Open 47 

4 MC140067 SUPRIYA PALANDE Open 47 

5 MC140271 SNEHAL GHORPADE Open 46 

6 MC140229 NAYANA MURADE Open 46 

7 MC140138 KOMAL TAKALE SBC 46 

8 MC140098 AJAYKUMAR GHADMODE Open 46 

9 MC140118 VARSHA JADHAV Open 45 

10 MC140261 GANESH DUDHAL Open 44 

11 MC140036 SURAJ YADAV OBC 42 

12 MC140272 TUSHAR CHOUGULE Open 40 

13 MC140375 NARENDER SINGH Open 39 



14 MC140241 PRAVIN PATIL Open 39 

15 MC140368 AMRUTA EKBOTE SBC 38 

16 MC140140 ANITA NAIK Open 37 

17 MC140454 VARSHA KHUTE OBC 35 

18 MC140012 POOJA JADHAV Open 35 

19 MC140225 SALAKHA SARKAR Open 34 

20 MC140078 MINAL INGALE Open 34 

21 MC140142 SONALI BHANDARI Open 26 

 

 


